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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 11/06/2025 All Day All Day Fall Play
Thu 11/06/2025 8:15 am 12:15 pm Service Project – Community Outreach – 12:15 Dismissal
Thu 11/06/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Fri 11/07/2025 All Day All Day Fall Play
Tue 11/11/2025 All Day All Day Veterans Day
Wed 11/12/2025 All Day All Day Veterans Celebration – 12:15 PM Dismissal
Thu 11/13/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Mon 11/17/2025 8:15 am 3:30 pm Book Fair
Mon 11/17/2025 6:00 pm 6:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades 3, 7, 8
Mon 11/17/2025 7:00 pm 7:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades 1,2, 6
Mon 11/17/2025 8:00 pm 8:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades K, PF, 4, 5
Tue 11/18/2025 8:15 am 3:30 pm Book Fair
Thu 11/20/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Mon 12/01/2025 All Day All Day Grades K-3 - No School - Teacher Workday
Mon 12/01/2025 All Day All Day Financial Aid Application Due
Thu 12/04/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Fri 12/05/2025 8:00 am 9:30 am Spelling Bee
Wed 12/10/2025 8:30 am 9:30 am Grades K-8 Chapel
Thu 12/11/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Thu 12/18/2025 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Fri 12/19/2025 All Day All Day End of Q2
Mon 12/22/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Tue 12/23/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Wed 12/24/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Thu 12/25/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Day
Thu 12/25/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Fri 12/26/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Mon 12/29/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Tue 12/30/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Wed 12/31/2025 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Thu 01/01/2026 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Thu 01/01/2026 All Day All Day New Year's Day
Thu 01/01/2026 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Fri 01/02/2026 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Mon 01/05/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Workday
Mon 01/05/2026 All Day All Day Christmas Break – No School
Tue 01/06/2026 8:15 am 3:15 pm Return to School!
Thu 01/08/2026 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
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Fri 01/09/2026 8:15 am 3:15 pm Report Cards Available
Sat 01/10/2026 7:00 am 8:00 am Dads’ Prayer 7:00 AM
Sat 01/10/2026 8:00 am 9:00 am Room Dad Equipping 8:00 AM
Mon 01/12/2026 6:00 pm 6:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades 2 & 3
Mon 01/12/2026 7:00 pm 7:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades 4 &5
Wed 01/14/2026 9:15 am 3:15 pm Late Start
Thu 01/15/2026 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Mon 01/19/2026 All Day All Day MLK Day – No School
Thu 01/22/2026 All Day All Day National Sanctity of Life Day
Thu 01/22/2026 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Thu 01/29/2026 8:15 am 9:15 am Parent Prayer
Mon 02/02/2026 6:00 pm 6:50 pm Parent Meetings: Grades K, PF, 1
Mon 02/02/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Campus Meeting


